TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio
Via Carlo Pisacane, 134

TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Iltaly
CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

4
TECHN

CHEF

CODE

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

MS-DL4OP Stainless steel pizza drying rack with 2 PAIRS of 400 mm
LONG PARALLEL ROLLERS, for 100/700 gram loaves, V

230/1, kW 0.37, dim. mm 520x450x750h

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

PIZZA ROLLER with two pairs of PARALLEL ROLLERS, ideal for rectangular pizza up to 400 mm wide :
o machine body in stainless steel with internal reinforcements to eliminate bending of the casing,

o separate roller guards,

o gearbox gears made with special high-resistance resins,

o digital keyboard,

o thickness adjustment in each pair of rollers ,

o electrical system and safety devices according to CE standards.

MADE IN ITALY

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,37

50

45

520

450

750

TECHNICAL CARD

CODE/PICTURES

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY




MSPEDALE

C i )

Pedal control for pizza stretcher
Pedal control for pizza rollers



file:///images/1440x1280/21087.jpg

	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

