

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
MS-DL40P	Stainless steel pizza drying rack with 2 PAIRS of 400 mm LONG PARALLEL ROLLERS, for 100/700 gram loaves, V 230/1, kW 0.37, dim. mm 520x450x750h	

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

$\textbf{PIZZA ROLLER with two pairs of PARALLEL ROLLERS, ideal for rectangular pizza up to 400 \ mm \ wide: \\$

- $\bullet \ \ \textbf{machine body in stainless steel} \ \text{with internal reinforcements to eliminate bending of the casing,}$
- separate roller guards,
- o gearbox gears made with special high-resistance resins,
- o digital keyboard,
- thickness adjustment in each pair of rollers ,
- $\circ\,$ electrical system and safety devices according to CE standards.

MADE IN ITALY

MADE IN ITALY				
TECHNICAL CARD				
power supply Monofase				
	Volts	V 230/1		
frequency (Hz)		50		
motor power capacity (Kw)		0,37		
net weight (Kg)		50		
gross weight (Kg)		45		
breadth (mm)		520		
depth (mm)		450		
h	neight (mm)	750		
TECHNICAL CARD				
CODE/PICTURES		DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY	

MSPEDALE



Pedal control for pizza stretcher Pedal control for pizza rollers